Listing Expédition DPD du 04-08-2025 01:06

ID Commande Référence

8737

8738

8739

8740

8741

Prénom
VOHOTCKVQ Laurence
FMQVTWPQC Charléne
XEOUTXREE Naomie
NLBNSDRHD Ariane

KGPXIQUPV Valérie

Nom

LEMAIRE

Houlet

Senie

Bochud

Bastian

Poids total commande

10.000000

20.000000

20.000000

15.000000

25.000000



