

Listing Expédition DPD du 04-08-2025 01:06

ID Commande	Référence	Prénom	Nom	Poids total commande
8737	VOHOTCKVQ	Laurence	LEMAIRE	10.000000
8738	FMQVTWPQC	Charlène	Houlet	20.000000
8739	XEOUTXREE	Naomie	Senie	20.000000
8740	NLBNSDRHD	Ariane	Bochud	15.000000
8741	KGPXIQUPV	Valérie	Bastian	25.000000